Rosette G1/2", 50mm, chrome

Order code:

Basic information
Brand:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:
Diameter:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Weight / Piece:
Packaging:
Warranty:

SG310R

Sapho

50 mm
50 mm
3mm

50 mm

Chrome
Brass
0.039 kg
1Piece
2 years
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